IPS FLANGE ADAPTER
PE4710
Weight Per
Item(lbs)
Part #Nominal Size
Actual OD
Pressure
Class (psi)
SDR
Dimensions
AxTxC(in)
200 DR 11 0.10 PEI11ABFF
250 DR 9 0.10 PEI9ABFF
335 DR 7 0.10 PEI7ABFF
200 DR 11 0.20 PEI11ABFG
250 DR 9 0.20 PEI9ABFG
335 DR 7 0.20 PEI7ABFG
200 DR 11 0.30 PEI11ABFHIPS
1 1/4" 00 0 39 2 80
IPS
3/4"
1.050"
4.00 X 0.39 X 1.85
IPS
1"
1.315"
4.00 X 0.39 X 2.36
250 DR 9 0.30 PEI9ABFH
335 DR 7 0.30 PEI7ABFH
200 DR 11 0.35 PEI11ABFJ
250 DR 9 0.35 PEI9ABFJ
335 DR 7 0.40 PEI7ABFJ
200 DR 11 0.33 PEI11ABFK
250 DR 9 0.40 PEI9ABFK
335 DR 7 0.47 PEI7ABFK
1-1/4"
1.660"
4.00 X 0.39 X 2.80
IPS
1-1/2"
1.660"
4.00 X .39 X 3.15
IPS
2"
2.375
5.98 X 0.40 X 4.00
5.98 X 0.45 X 4.00
5.98 X 0.45 X 4.00
200 DR 11 0.75 PEI11ABFL
250 DR 9 0.75
335 DR 7 0.80
125 DR 17 0.83 PEI17ABFM
200 DR 11 0.83 PEI11ABFM
250 DR 9 1.20 PEI9ABFM
335 DR 7 1.25 PEI7ABFM
125 DR 17 1.70 PEI17ABFP
IPS
*2-1/2"
2.875"
6.00 X .60 X 5.00
IPS
3"
3.50"
IPS
6 00 80 6 60
5.98 X .598 X 5.00
5.98 X .625 X 5.00
200 DR 11 1.70 PEI11ABFP
250 DR 9 2.10 PEI9ABFP
335 DR 7 2.30 PEI7ABFP
125 DR 17 2.50
200 DR 11 2.50 PEI11ABFS
250 DR 9 2.50
125 DR 17 5 PEI17ABFU
200 DR 11 6 PEI11ABFU
250 DR 9 7 PEI9ABFU
IPS
6"
8.00 X .64 X 7.50
8.00 X .98 X 7.50
7.99 X .80 X 8.50
IPS
5"
5.563"
4"
4.50" 6.00 X 1.00 X 6.00
6.00 X .80 X 6.60
8 00 X 1 00 X 8 50250 DR 9 7 PEI9ABFU
335 DR 7 7 PEI7ABFU
125 Dr 17 6 PEI17ABFX
200 DR 11 6 PEI11ABFX
250 DR 9 7 PEI9ABFX
335 DR 7 11 PEI7ABFX
6.625
IPS
8"
8.625
9.02 X 1.00 X 10.660
8.00 X 1.00 X 8.50
8.00 X 1.20 X 8.50
9.02 X 1.625 X 10.60
9.02 X 1.625 X 10.60
IPS FLG ADAPTER
Printed copy not controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
REV 1 02/17/2016
IPS FLANGE ADAPTER
PE4710
Weight Per
Item(lbs)
Part #Nominal Size
Actual OD
Pressure
Class (psi)
SDR
Dimensions
AxTxC(in)
125 DR 17 10 PEI17ABF10
200 DR 11 10 PEI11ABF10
250 DR 9 17 PEI9ABF10
335 DR 7 25 PEI7ABF10
125 DR 17 18 PEI17ABF12
200 DR 11 18 PEI11ABF12
250 DR 9 26 PEI9ABF12
335 DR 7 29 PEI7ABF12
125 DR 17 28 PEI17ABF14
IPS
10"
10.75
11.00 X 1.28 X 12.80
11.00 X 1.29 X 12.80
IPS
12"
12.75"
S
11.00 X 1.54 X 15.25
11.00 X 1.54  X 15.25
11 00 X 1 63 X 17 50
11.00 X 1.50 X 12.80
11.00 X 2.00 X 12.80
11.00 X 1.87 X 15.25
11.00 X 2.30 X 15.25
125 DR 17 28 PEI17ABF14
200 DR 11 28 PEI11ABF14
250 DR 9 28 PEI9ABF14
335  DR 7 41 PEI7ABF14
125 DR 17 37 PEI17ABF16
200 DR 11 37 PEI11ABF16
250 DR 9 37 PEI9ABF16
335 DR 7 53 PEI7ABF16
125 DR 17 44 PEI17ABF18
200 DR 11 44 PEI11ABF18
IPS
14"
14.00"
11.00 X 1.63 X 17.50
11.00 X 1.70 X 17.50
IPS
16"
16.00"
IPS
12.00 X 1.88 X 20.00
12.00 X 1.90 X 20.00
12.00 X 2.00 X 21.10
12 00 X 2 10 X 21 10
11.00 X 2.00 X 17.50
11.00 X 2.60 X 17.50
12.00 X 2.25 X 20.00
12.00 X 3.00 X 20.00
200 DR 11 44 PEI11ABF18
250 DR 9 44 PEI9ABF18
335 DR 7 64
125 DR 17 56 PEI17ABF20
200 DR 11 56 PEI11ABF20
250 DR 9 56 PEI9ABF20
335 DR 7 62 PEI7ABF20
125 DR 17 68 PEI17ABF22
200 DR 11 68 PEI11ABF22
18"
18.00"
12.00 X 2.10 X 21.10
IPS
20"
20.00"
IPS
22"
12.00 X 2.27 X 23.50
12.00 X 2.30 X 23.50
12.00 X 2.50 X 25.60
12.00 X 2.50 X 25.60
12.00 X 3.49 X 23.50
12.00 X 3.63 X 23.50
12.00 X 2.50 X 21.10
12.00 X 3.86 X 21.10
250 DR 9 68 PEI9ABF22
125 DR 17 83 PEI17ABF24
200 DR 11 83 PEI11ABF24
250 DR 9 83 PEI9ABF24
125 DR 17 87 PEI17ABF26
200 DR 11 117 PEI11ABF26
22.00" 12.00 X 3.92 X 25.60
IPS
24"
24.00"
14.00 X 2.96 X 27.75
14.00 X 2.96 X 27.75
IPS
26"
26.00"
14.00 X 2.75 X 27.90
14.00 X 2.90 X 27.90
14.00 X 4.36 X 27.90
200 DR 11 117 PEI11ABF26
125 DR 17 90 PEIPS17BFA28
200 DR 11 129 PEI11ABF28
14.00 X 2.96 X 27.75
IPS
28"
28.00"
14.00 X 3.18 X 32.00
14.00 X 3.18 X 32.00
IPS FLG ADAPTER
Printed copy not controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
REV 1 02/17/2016
IPS FLANGE ADAPTER
PE4710
Weight Per
Item(lbs)
Part #Nominal Size
Actual OD
Pressure
Class (psi)
SDR
Dimensions
AxTxC(in)
125 DR 17 98 PEI17HBF30
200 DR 11 134 PEI11ABF30
65 DR 32.5 95 PEI32ABF32
125 DR 17 106 PEI17HBF32
IPS
32"
32.00"
14.00 X 3.64 X 36.125
IPS
30"
30.00"
14.00 X 3.41 X 34.00
14.00 X 3.41 X 34.00
65 DR 32.5 120 PEI32ABF34
125 DR 17 135 PEI17ABF34
IPS
34"
34.00"
14.00 X 2.24 X 38.125
14.00 X 3.86 X 38.125
65 DR 32.5 130 PEI32HBF36
125 DR 17 141 PEI17HBF36
65-100
DR
152
PEI26HBF42
IPS
36"
36.00"
14.00 X 2.37 X 38.125
14.00 X 4.09 X 38.125
IPS
42" CALL65-100
32.5-21
152
PEI32HBF42
65 DR 32.5 150
80 DR 26 170
IPS
48"
48.00"
CALL
42
42.00"
CALL
65 DR 32.5 230 PEI26ABF54
80 DR 26 250 PEI32ABF54
CALL
IPS
54"
54.00"
CALL
IPS FLG ADAPTER
Printed copy not controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
REV 1 02/17/2016